CANADA
MILITARY & AEROSPACE
NANO-D CONNECTORS
ELEVATING SIGNAL INTEGRITY IN AEROSPACE AND MILITARY APPLICATIONS
DRAFT
3
CANADA
MILITARY & AEROSPACE

110=.110
999=.999
PART NUMBER KEY
HARNESSED CONNECTORS
HOW TO ORDER
10
6
1
2
3
4
5 8
Custom
9
PART NUMBER KEY
Non-Std.
Length Code
Wire
Finish
RoHS
Compliance
E 109 P
11
C
WM
A
09
S
4 F 48
N9A N
Nano
Series
Wired
Series
Wire
Type
Wire
Length HardwareGenderShell
Finish Size
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Wire Type*
01 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB9
02 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB9
03 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB9
04 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB( )
05 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB( )
06 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB( )
07 M22759/33-30-9
08 M22759/33-30-9
09 M22759/33-30-9
10 M22759/33-30-( )
11 M22759/33-30-( )
12 M22759/33-30-( )
13 04047-30A-9
14 04047-30A-9
15 04047-30A-9
16 04047-30A-( )
17 04047-30A-( )
18 04047-30A-( )
19 M22759/47-30-9
20 M22759/47-30-9
21 M22759/47-30-9
22 M22759/47-30-( )
23 M22759/47-30-( )
24 M22759/47-30-( )
25 M22759/51-30-9
26 M22759/51-30-9
27 M22759/51-30-9
28 M22759/51-30-( )
29 M22759/51-30-( )
30 M22759/51-30-( )
31 M22759/52-30-9
32 M22759/52-30-9
Wire Type*
Continued
33 M22759/52-30-9
34 M22759/52-30-( )
35 M22759/52-30-( )
36 M22759/52-30-( )
CUSTOM
GENERAL APPLICATIONS
A 7 Strand per NEMA-HP3
(MIL-W-16878/4)
C 19 Strand Per NEMA-HP3
(MIL-W-16878/4)

D 25 H 65
* Single Row available only from A (9) to G (51)
PART NUMBER KEY
Connector
Series
M32139 / 01 01 S A S 01 MF
Specification
Sheet
Insert
Arrangement
Wire Type/
Length Hardware Shell
Finish
Space
Class
Gasket
Material
Mounting
Thread
1
2
3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
CRIMP
TERMINATION
Shell Finish
A Pure Electro-Deposited Aluminum
C Cadmium (Yellow Chromate)
F Nickel fluorocarbon polymer
N Electroless Nickel
S Stainless Steel, Passivated
T Titanium
Z Zinc Nickel
Mounting Options*
Omit for #2-56 UNC-2B
M M2X0.4 6H
* Only available for Specification Sheet 09 & 10
Space Class
Omit for non-space applications
S Space Class
9
Gasket Material
Omit for no gasket
01 Fluorosilicone IAW MIL-DTL-25988,
Type II, Class I, Grade 70
02
Passivated Silver Plated Aluminum
Filled Fluorosilicone IAW MIL-
DTL-83528, Type D (CHO-Seal 1298
or Equivalent)
03
Nickel Plated Aluminum Filled
Fluorosilicone, (CHO-Seal 6503 or
Equivalent)
6
8
7
Wire Type/Length
6 (152MM)
01 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB9
04 NEMA HP3-ETXBBB( )
07 M22759/33-30-9
10 M22759/33-30-( )
13 04047-30A-9
16 04047-30A-( )
19 M22759/47-30-9
22 M22759/47-30-( )
25 M22759/51-30-9
28 M22759/51-30-( )
31 M22759/52-30-9
34 M22759/52-30-( )
Wire Type/ Length
Continued

100 to 999 110 = .110
999 = .999
PART NUMBER KEY
Non-Standard
Length Code
RoHS
Compliance
E 109 P VM S F G 48N9A N
Nano
Series
Termination Type/
Connector Series Hardware Threaded
Insert
Lead
LengthTypeShell
Finish Size
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6
1
2
3
4
5
Threaded Insert (Board Mounting)
Omit for None –
H Bare Hole
M #0-80 Threaded Insert –
R #2-56 Threaded Insert
V M2 Threaded Insert
7
PCB CONNECTORS
HOW TO ORDER
Lead Length – Dimensions in inches
Omit for Connector Savers & Surface Mount
1 .110 ± .010 4 .250 ± .010
2 .140 ± .010 F Non Standard
Length
3 .172 ± .010
GOLD
5 .110 ± .010 8 .250 ± .010
6 .140 ± .010 G Non Standard
Length
7 .172 ± .010
8
10
9
CANADA
MILITARY & AEROSPACE
1716 www.amphenolcanada.com www.amphenolcanada.com
STANDARD NANO-D — N9A series
PCB CONNECTORS
Connector Series
M32139 Nano-D MIL-DTL-32139 spec.
Specification Sheet
SINGLE ROW
05 Plug Vertical Through-Hole
06 Receptacle Vertical Through-Hole
07 Plug Horizontal Through-Hole
08 Receptacle Horizontal Through-Hole
DUAL ROW
11 Plug Vertical Through-Hole
12 Receptacle Vertical Through-Hole
13 Plug Horizontal Through-Hole
14 Receptacle Horizontal Through-Hole
15 Plug Vertical Surface Mount
16 Receptacle Vertical Surface Mount
17 Plug Horizontal Surface Mount
18 Receptacle Horizontal Surface Mount
Hardware — Pre-installed by factory
S Jackscrew Captivated
T Thread hole
Insert Arrangement *
A 9 E 31 J 69
B 15 F 37 K 85
C 21 G 51
D 25 H 65
* Single Row available only from A (9) to G (51)
PART NUMBER KEY
Connector
Series
M32139 / 05
Specification
Sheet
1
2
3
1 2
PCB
TERMINATION
5
01 S S SA
Insert
Arrangement
Tail
Finish
Shell
Finish
Space
ClassHardware
3 4 5 6
Tail Finish
01 Tin/Lead
02 Gold
4
Shell Finish
N Electroless Nickel
S Stainless Steel, Passivated
A Pure Electro-Deposited Aluminum
C Cadmium (Yellow Chromate)
F Nickel fluorocarbon polymer
T Titanium
Z Zinc Nickel
Space Class
Blank for non-space applications
S Space Class
6
M32139 part number references are for illustrative purposes only.
PCB CONNECTORS
VERTICAL THROUGH-HOLE (VT)
SINGLE ROW
PLUG RECEPTACLE
SIZE A B
C
D
PLUG RECEPTACLE
09 .500 (12.70) .395 (10.03) .284 (7.21) .285 (7.24) .295 (7.49)
15 .650 (16.51) .545 (13.84) .434 (11.02) .435 (11.05) .445 (11.30)
21 .800 (20.32) .695 (17.65) .584 (14.83) .585 (14.86) .595 (15.11)
25 .900 (22.86) .795 (20.19) .684 (17.37) .685 (17.40) .695 (17.65)
31 1.050 (26.67) .945 (24.00) .834 (21.18) .835 (21.21) .845 (21.46)
37 1.200 (30.48) 1.095 (27.81) .984 (24.99) .985 (25.02) .995 (25.27)
51 1.550 (39.37) 1.445 (36.70) 1.334 (33.88) 1.335 (33.91) 1.345 (34.16)
Dimensions are in inch (mm)
7
7
CANADA
MILITARY & AEROSPACE
1918 www.amphenolcanada.com www.amphenolcanada.com
STANDARD NANO-D — N9A series
PCB CONNECTORS
VERTICAL THROUGH-HOLE (VT)
DUAL ROW
PLUG RECEPTACLE
SIZE A B
C
D E F
PLUG RECEPTACLE
09  .375 (9.53)  .270 (6.86)  .160 (4.06)  .163 (4.14)